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
with the best talent in the East, but the players are
capable of making a post-season tournament under
the right guidance.

The AL lists amongs its stats Bobby's, Willie's,
Tommy's, one Bucky, one Moose, and one Tippy.
No wonder the Nationals have won the last three
World Series and the last umpteen all-star games,
they just take the game more seriously.Harter tried to mold the team into his image of

how a team should play regardless of what his
team's limitations were. Parkhill, realizing that
Penn State does not have a dazzling individual
performer, plans to mold his team based on what
his individuals can do best. Next year's team will
be a small, but quick team. With the departure of
Mike Lang, the Lions lose their only bulk under the
boards so rebounding will be a problem. This will
call for an offense that will yield a high percentage
shot each time down the court.

Ending with a basketballnote, out of all the literary
excellance that graces the walls of Pattee Library
lavatories, this saying is the most frequently found
(other then sexual preferance ditties) and probably
the most true: Nobody, but nobodyi deserves more
than Moses Malone.

Mike Felici is a 12th-term journalism major and a
sports columnist for The Daily Collegian.The running game will come because of the team

NOTICE
1971 DODGE DART 2 dr. 6 cyl.
automatic. Runs good, needs some
work. 234.0852 between 8-11 pm

A BEAVER TERRACE apartment,
summer sublet with fall option. A/C
balcony, dish-washer, 2-bed $99/mo.
234.7465 ,

SUMMER SUBLET—BRIARWOOD
Townhouse need one person 100/mo.
$5O bonus. Overly furnished! Pool,
etc. Great Place! Call John 238-7461

BEAVER HILL SUMMER sublet,
alc,balcony. utilities Included, color
TV. $BO/month Call 237-1215

Collegian Inc. reserves the right to
release the names of individuals who
place advertising in- The Daily Colle:
glan, Collegian Magazine and The
Weekly Collegian.

The decision on whether to release
this information shall be made by the
management of Collegian Inc.

'The purpose of this policy is to
• discourage the placement of advertis-
ing that may be cruel or unnecessari-
ly; embarrassing to individuals or
organizations.

1969 VW BUG, good body interior.
Needs engine work, $6OO orbest offer ABOVE TAVERN RESTAURANT one

bedroom apartment on College ave.
Summer sublet, fall option, 238.4585

BEST OFFER ACCEPTED, own room
In house, close to campus, summer
only! 237.4157

1968 CAMARO, GOOD condition call
after 6pm (814)-667-2059

BREATH-TAKING VIEW of campus.
11th floor of Penn Towers, large
double. Rent negotiable. Call 238-
2635

1968 Volkswagon car parts available
Best offers taken. 237-1633

ACROSS FROM SOUTH halls.
Summer Sublet, fall option, one
bedroom, A/C, dishwasher, balcony.
Call 234.3445

PENN TOWERS-Summer sublet,
maler a/c, balcony, parking and more.
Rent very negotiable. Call 238-0400CEDARBROOK LARGE 2•BEDROOM

sublet; one or .two persons needed;
negotiable rent; 865.5749 or 865.73001964 ,JEEP WAGONEER. NEW

engine, clutch, springs, carb, starter,
brakes, exhaust, etc. Has lockouts, 3-
spd. Good Body. $lB5O. Scott 237-
0460

RENT ONE BEDROOM of two
bedroom house in College Heights.
Includes washer, dryer, cable, HBO
and utilities. Call Fred 237-6508

ACROSS STREET FROM campus.
$289 for whole summer term.
Includes: utilities, A/C, dishwasher,
furnished, balcony. Call Tony 234-
2452

CEDARBROOK SUBLET: $265 each,
three person apt., newly furnished,
a/c, balcony. Call 238-4248

FOR SALE

CHEAP SUMMER SUBLET Own
room, furnished, 1/10 utilities, one
block to campus, 234 S. Atherton, Pia
2386190

SPACIOUS/ SUNNY FEMALE
summer sublet. 1/2 for two bedroom
apt. 1 block from campus/ town. Price
negotiable. 865,4919 or 865.7295
(evenings)

ADORABLE UNIVERSITY TOWERS 1
bedroom summer sublet/fall option:
across from South halls, brand new
furniture, 'Seventh Heaven' balcony
view, free utilities, a/c, dishwasher,
rent negotiable for whole or half!
Candy 238.7913

AUTHENTIC WESTERN CLOTHING,
bbots by Tony Lama, Nocona, Justin,
&i Bona Allen. Made in Texas and all
leather. Also western shirts, vests,
skrtcoats, square dance accesso-
ries & hats. Quality is Hat Ta' Boot
1359 E. College Ave. 237.8725

CHEAP!!! SUMMER SUBLET, female,
furnished, AIC, utilities included, one
block from campus. Call now!!! 234-
1838

SUBLET BEAVER TERRACE Large
one bedroom, balcony, new furniture,
bar, dishwashek, air conditionind,
cable T.V., price negotiable up to 3
persons call 2370980

A FREE KEG!! Penn Tower summer
sublet. Two bedroom, furnished,
dishwasher, A/C, rent negotiable. 865-
8844

CO-ED HOUSE 2 blocks from
campus, 2 rooms available. Many
extras. Call 238-9554

SUBLET SUMMER: 2 roommates,
master bedroom, spacious
townhouse. Free HBO, cable,
laundry. Rent negotiable. 234-8124

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY
Adorable young ferrets to good
hpmes. $50.00 buys you a great pet.
Call 236-4485 afternoons. and eve-
nings.

A GREAT SUBLET huge room for one
In quiet house. Good location, asking
$lOO/month 234-3709

COLLEGE AVE. SUMMER sublet
Entire one bedroom apt.: 1-2
furnished, a/c, free parking. s2oolmo
2379410

SUBLET SUNNY SPACIOUS two
bedroom apartment. Walking
distance to campus. Rent negotiable.
238.4492. Keep trying!AH! PERFECT FOR 1.2 people!

University Terrace summer sublet,
one bedroom. Parking, pool, sofa,
free! AC, neat, convenient,
reasonable! 234-2320

COLLEGE AVE. APARTMENT above
National' Record Mart, furnished,
prefer two people, cable, utilities
paid. 865.4543

BAMBOO FLUTES—HANDCRAFTED
from fine quality Chinese bamboo,
hand finished, engraved, carefully
tuned w/instructions, $lOand up. 466-
7192

SUBLET: 1•BEDROOM APT. for 2 or 3
peopld. Furnished, 4 blocks from
campus, all utilities Included.
Available June Ist, rent negotiable.
Call 238.5136,:._.....,i.p.TT:E.NT:10 ..;:.,-..:.:

BE THE HIT of the party! with Fun

Lbvers adult oandy. Great for birth-
days, bachelorette/bachelor parties,
anniversaries and other fun times.
Ifilrite for more information and order
form. Fun Lovers Candy, Dept. 575,
P.D. Box 15324, Pgh., PA 15237—,

EUROPE, THE WORLD. "No frills
prices." Global Travel, 521 Fifth Ave.,
New York, N.Y. 10017(212)379-3532

AMAZING: SUMMER SUBLET, single
bedroom across from North Halls.
$lO5 a month, utilities extra. Call Tom
234-4471

COMMONS SUMMER SUBLET:
beautiful townhouse, 2 balconies and
garage, 5-minute walk to campus,
rent negotiable. Call 238-8587 SUBLET 1/2 OF 2 BEDROOM apt.

from June thru August. Close to
campus. Rent negotiable. Call 238-
3460FREE: To loving person, two gerbils,

one male/onefemale; one year of age
call 238-7587 for interview and
information

AN AMAZING SUMMER sublet with
fall option. Beaver Terrace 2-
bedroom, dishwasher, air-
conditioning, cable, all. utilities
included, balcony, rent negotiable
but cheap. Call 237-5249

FEMALE SUMMER SUBLET/ Fall
option. 1/2 furnished studio
apartment, close to campus. Only
$lOO/month. Must see to believe! 238-
3858

SUBURBAN SUBLET—own room in
modern house—large yard—slso
includes parking, utilities, fall option.
Call Cathleen, 238.8608BOSE 501 LOUDSPEAKERS 100

WATT each exc. cond. New $440.
BeSt offer over $2OO. 238.4888

GET YOUR CENTRE Daily Times
delivered to your dorm or office on
campus. Call 234-8126

FOR A DECENT summer sublet
including two bedrooms for 3 people
In a bi-level apartment. Call Jay 237-
6618 or Roger 237.6372. Price
negotiable

AND HERE IT is! Own room in nice
residential house. Only $B5/mo. Call
Brian, 234.3465

SUMMER SUBLET FOSTER Avenue
Apts. 1 BR fully furnished, A/C, HBO,
utilitiespaid. Call Mark 237.9491FOR SALE 6-STRING epiphone elec-

tric guitar w/ small amp. Blood red
with blackhead. $lOO 865-0364

PROFESSIONAL MATTING AND
framing and photography. 'You name
it, we frame It' plus photographs
tailored to your needs. Phone 237-
3265

APARTMENT IN TOWN for summer,
large, furnished, your own bedroom,
rent negotiable call Rob 865.4217

FREE RENT FOR one month In Penn
Tower. Females call Nancy at 238-
1447

SUMMER SUBLET: FURNISHED 1-
bedroom, utilities,parking, cable, A/C
Included. Fairmount Hills Apts., 5
minutes to Hammond bldg.
$190./month. Call 234-5841

INSURANCE FOR YOUR auto, motor-
cicle, home, personal belongings,
hospitalization. For professional,
courteous service, 238.6633

THE UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST
FELLOWSHIP open to all, seeking to
unify all people in a large spiritual
fellowship through a phil9sophy,of
religion that stresses reason,
goodness, and service; helping each
person to gain Increased depth of
faith, strength of cforacter, and
greatness of soul. We invite you to
join us, Sundays, 10:45 a.m., 758
Glenn Road. For a ride, pease call:
237.7605.

ARMANARA SUMMER SUBLET big 2
bdrm. great location. Price
negotiable. Call 238.5651, Karen,
Miriam, Sherri

GRADS/PROFESSIONALS
PREFERRED. Own bedroom, quiet
apartment, poollbus pass. Call 238-
.1590 anytimeMALE DORM CONTRACT, will nego

tiate, 1983, 865-3906

SUMMER SUBLET— SPACIOUS two
bedroom apartment. 3.4 people. close
to campus. cheap! Jim, 237-3819, 865-
0281

MOBILE HOME 10'x50' partially fur-
nished. Located 1 mile from campus.
Aiking $3400 237.9149

ARTS FESTIVAL—SPACIOUS
summer sublet for 2. Great location
for .Arts Festival on Allen Street. 2
1/2blocks from campus. 2bdrms, A/C,
furnished, cheap. Call 237.0940

HAVE YOUR OWN room In a 2-bdrm.,
incredibly cheap, all utilities. Call
238.4279 SUMMER SUBLET! Efficiency very

close to campus. $2OO/month, all
Utilities, A/C, cable Included. 237-
9423MOVING WEST! MUST sell! Multi-

purpose wooden crates for decor or
storage, $3O. Dresser, $l5. Frame and
hiiadboarcf for single bed, $25. Toy-
chest, $25. 10-speed man's Schwinn
bicycle, $4O. Crates, $2 each. All
prices negotiable. Call Suzanne 234-
0180.

HELP!!! PLEASANT, FURNISHED,
female summer sublet. Parkway
Plaza. 213 one bedroom, real
bargain!!! Call 238-4175A SUMMER SUBLET/Fall option 4bdr

wash/dry fireplace cable living room 2
block walk. Call 234.2467

SUMMER •SUBLET SOUTHGATE
Townhouse will have own room
wash/drier, dishwasher. Call Nick
234-6046AUDIO AT LAST! 'SUMMER sublet near

campus, utilities Included, great for
one, two. Rent cheap! 865-0600

HOUSE SUMMER .SUBLET 5
bedrooms 6 people needed. 3 baths, 2
blocks from campus. Rent
negotiable. Call now 56485, 5.2467 SUMMER SUBLET: STUDIO

$305/month; all utilities, furnished,
AC + cable; reduced August rent.
Free Case upon sublet. Jeff 865-5231,
Mike 238.7876

PORHANA: 5 INCH plus twenty gallon
tank and flourescent light hood. $BO.
neg. Jim 238.8805

JENSEN 3•WAY HOME speakers. 100
W.P.C. MAX. $llO 234.1083 ATTENTION: FEMALE To share 1/3 of

one bedroom apartment summer
furnished, utilities Included Tracey
238-8514

INEXPENSIVE ROOM IN house, 2 min
from Forum. Free parking, yard
, porch $9O/mo. Ralph 234.4471SPEAKERS: PIONEER HPM-1100, 4-

way 15 in. woofer, polymer cones,
leaf supertweeter list: $l,OOO. Asking
$550 pr. 865.9821

TECHICS 5A•5270 RECEIVER, SL23
Belt Drive turntable and Genesis I
speakers. Excellent condition. Best
offer 237-0773

ATTENTION: VERY CHEAP
apartment for summer, furnished, a/c,
pool, free parking space, 1/4 of 2
bedroom (female). Call Terri 2386087

LAUREL TERRACE-SUMMER sublet,
fall option, furnished, downtown. All
utilities included, graduates or
professionals, 238.8948

SUMMER SUBLET/Fall option.
Heritage Oaks country setting. 1/3
large one bedroom apartment.
Furnished, balcony, close to Rego's.
Includes bus pass. $95/ month. 237-
9667 females onlyUSED COLOR TELEVISION, porta•

bles or consoles $ll9 to $159. Guar-
anteed, will deliver. We buy and sell
used televisions. Pat or Boyd 364-
9664 closed Sundays

A UNIQUE APT. with alcove for
summer sublet in Cedarbrook. Rent
negotiable. Call 234-1783

LET'S MAKE DEAL! Summer sublet,
large two bedroom' Penn Towers,
cheap, 237-5780

AAH! AN APARTMENT two
bddrooms, furnished, free cable,
parking, tennis courts, pets allowed.
Rent very negotiable. Call 238-3425
anytime

YAMAHA PA HEAD six channel EQ
$550. Two acoustic PA3112 cabinets
$250. Les Paul standard Dimarzio
pickup $425. 237.3956 after spm

BEAVER HILL: 2 males wanted, one
bedroom, newly carpeted,,a/c, cable,
utilities, $lOO/mo. Call 238.5907

LIVE BY YOURSELF! Furnished
efficiency 3 blocks from campus.
Summer sublet/fall option. Rent
negotiable. 234.5801

SUMMER SUBLET PENN Towers one
bedroom. Free p&king, a/c, utilities,
cable. Balcony. Close to 'stores.
Please call 237.3594

AAHAI SI6OIMO, ENTIRE semilbr
Armenara Apartment, furnished,
carpet, a/c, 1 block from campus. 237-
4898

BEAVER HILL, Female, Summer.
newly furnished & carpeted. One
bedroom, balcony, a/c, rent
negotiable. Pam 237-6497

LOFT IT THIS summer. Completely
furnished two bedroom. Includes
dishwasher and cable, negotiable.
234-2243

SUMMER SUBLET/FALL option.
Furnished, one bedroom, includes
utilities, color cable t.v., a/c, stereo.
Close to campus $l7O/mo. neg. 238-
962910•SPEED BIKE, 8 months old, good

condition, $7O or best offer. Brian
237-6157 A BARGAIN ACROSS from South

Halls. AIC, dishwasher, balcony, all
utilities included, furnished, 1
bedroom. $ll5/person 238.1285

SUMMER SUBLET $B5/mo. 1-2
females for 2 bedroom apt. a/c,
utilities Inc. 234.3677f.U.TOMOTIVE

CLASSIC '67 FORD Mustang 289 V 8
auto runs well good condition best
offer Chris 865.9420

A BEAUTIFUL SUMMER sublet!
Furnished, one bedroom, NC. Allen
St., near Zeno's. Rent negotiable 234•
6692

SUMMER SUBLET IBDRM,
furnished, $9O/person. MI utilities
included, A/C. One block from
campus, fall option. Call Jim or Dale
238-6556 Since

184676' FIAT STATION WAGON: 30 mpg,
A9/FM stereo, 4-speed, new radial
tires, new exhaust and brakes, good
body. Best offer. Call Kim at 237-9365

. - Park Forest Apartments
~.4/'- 901 W. Aaron Dr.

/// //4' ///; Altla4t-e23-11e414e; PA

Now leasingfor summer &fall
• free bus service • swimming pools
• free parking • laundry facilities

• cable TV
1 & 2 bdr. units available

9 & 12 month leases

75 • VEGA, GOOD body, new paint,
$725. or best offer, 237-8688 & Tuesday:

ours All Night•NoCover!1982 SUZUKI GSSSOL Hy-bars, low-
mil., mint condition, matching
helmet, must see to appreciate. Call
234-4259
1980 MGB LIMITED edition, last year
manufactured, 31,000 miles, one
owner, zeibarted, excellent condition,
asking $7,000. (717) 275-5085 6pm-
9pm; (717) 748.4285 9am-spm

Friday:
Happy.Hours:3- 8 pm/Oldies!

aturday:
"Golden Oldies!

19.77 DODGE VAN, met. blue, exc.
cond., fully customized, must see to

KINGSTON, Luzerne County (AP)
Dave Popson, one of the na-

tion's most heavily recruited high
school basketball players, an-
nounced yesterday he will play for
the North Carolina Tar Heels.

Popson, a 6-10, 195-pound center
from Bishop O'Reilly High School
here, said at a news conference
that he decided last night between
UNC and Notre Dame, his final
two choices from an original field
of 150 schools.

A three-time Associated Press
All-State selection and member of
several prep All-America teams,
Popsonsaid he chose North Caroli-
na because he had always wanted
to play at the Atlantic Coast Con-
ference school.

He said he was also pleased at
the prospect of playing under Tar
Heel Coach Dean Smith, who led
the Tar Heels to the National Col-
legiate Athletic' Association
championship in 1982. "Every-
body knows Dean Smith is a great
coach," he said.

Popson said he made his deci-
sion Tuesday night after meeting
for 2'/2 hours with Notre Dame
Coach Digger Phelps at the Pop=
son home in Ashley, Pa.

Phelps was "very upset" with
the choice of North Carolina, Pop-
son said.

Smith, at the news conference
here, said, "I'm very pleased he's
coming to North Carolina. He's a

COLLEGIAN CLASSIFIED ADS
LOFTS SUMMER SUBLET: Large
luxurious 2 bedroom townehouse,
furnlshed, AIC, rent cheap!! Call
Immediately at 234-4111
LOOK NO FURTHER! Summer sublet
with fall option. Furnished/TV, rent
negotiable. Call now 234-3796 '

NON—SMOKING MALE
ROOMMATE. Fall semester, closest
apartments to campus, 9-month
lease, share 1/3 of rent. Chris 234-
4441

OHI WHAT A Deal! Summer Sublet
1/2 block from campus two person
$BO/month 237.8939
ONLY $7O/MO SUMMER sublet wlfall
option. Female 1/3 Park Hill apt.
Campus one block. A/C, cable,
utilities, furnished. Call 238-0918
OWN ROOM INCLUDING bath, A/C,
dishwasher. All utilities included.
$95/mo. 237-1925
OWN ROOM IN three bedroom
house, one block from campus,
$lOO./month plus electric, cable, 238-
7816

SUMMER SUBLET, OWN room in
house, College Avenue. Rent
negotiable. Robin 234.1573
SUMMER SUBLET WITH or without
fall option. Beaver Terrace, furnished,
alc, dishwasher. Up to 3 people.
$3OO/mo. or best offer 237-0397
SUMMER SUBLET CENTURY Towers.'
All utilities, dishwasher, A/C,
bunkbeds, balcony, cable. 15 minute
walk from campus. Two minute walk
to bus. 235.7380 after 5 •

SUMMER SUBLET: CENTURY
Towers, large furnished efficiency
includes cable T.V., A/C, utilities, sth
floor balcony. Rent negotiable. Call
Andy at 238-4526
SUMMER SUBLET: 113of 1 bedroom
female Cedarbrook. $75 per, month.
Call Candace 234-1187
SUMMER SUBLET PARKWAY Plaza
Pool, a/c, HBO, furnished, bus pass
$136.25 All utllltis Call 234.8610
SUMMER SUBLET: TWO bedrooms,
free utilities, dishwasher, AC, fall

option and more. Call 234-8448
SUMMER SUBLET ONLY: large
bedroom In four bedroom house,
backyard and garden, for Information
call' 238.3662
SUMMER SUBLET FALL option, two
rooms, available each with single
occupancy $ll5/month, take one or
two with a friend 237.5235

SUMMER'SUBLET CEDARBROOK, 1
bdrm, 3 people, Includes balcony,
cable, A/C, $B5/month, 237.5038
SUMMER SUBLET/ FALL option: two
bedroom apt., four blocks from
campus, $265/month negotiable. Call
237-1637 anytime
SUMMER SUBLET: APT.' One block
from campus. Furnished. A/C. All
utilities included. 1.2 females
needed. Call Holly 234.8236
SUMMER SUBLET ONE or two
females great location cheap price
negotiable Suzanne or Paula 237.5357
SUMMER SUBLET 2 to 4 people--two
story, fully furnished, two blocks
from campus. Quiet complex with
graduate students. Call Bill or Dave at
237.3572
SUMMER SUBLET, SPACIOUS
furnished 1-bedroom apartment,
quiet, ideal for grads, $l5O/mo. plus
electric, 237.0226

IINDyGAFF
LOON
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Thursday:
Original Golden Oldies...

A Penn State Tradition,

Heavily recruited Popson
chooses North Carolina

tremendous student-athlete.
That's why he was sought by so
many schools." '

The UNC coach said he plans to
use Popson as a forward and hopes
he will develop into a big forward
who can put the ball on the floor.

"He has the tangibles as well as
the intangibles. He runs extremely
well for a guy his size. He has very
good hands, and he jumps well.
The intangibles are that he is. a
great competitor and he is very
dedicated," said Smith.

During his four,years at Bishop
O'Reilly, which compiled a 127-27
record, Popson started every
game and averaged 20.2 points, 14
rebounds and eight blocked shots
per game.

Smith said he will put the spind-
ly Popson on a weight training
program to develophis upper body
strength and hopes to have him
weighing 220 by his senior year.

Popson's high school coach; Jim
Mahon, said, "David has made the
right decision:"

Popson had narrowed his choic-
es to UNC, Notre Dame, Kentucky
and Virginia. He said he began
leaning toward North Carolina
after his initial visit to the Chapel
Hill campus last fall.

He said he was told he would not
start as a freshman.

"I want to go in and contribute,
and I think I will," said Popson.

SUPER SUMMER sublet. Semi-one
bedroom apartment. Close to campus:
furnished. Rent negotiable. Call 237-
5405
SUPER SUMMER SUBLET!! One
bedroom, great location, newly
furnished, A/C, fall option, rent
negotiable, 234.4884
SUPER SUMMER SUBLET!! Female
needed $B5/month. Free bus pass!!
Call Sharon 237-0267
TOFTREES EFFICIENCY AVAILABLE
immediately. AII, utilities included.
Rent negotiable. 237-0802
TCIFTREES ,SUMMER SUBLET, one
bedroom, A/C, dishwasher, balcony; ,
cable, utilities. Rent negotiable. Call
237.5881 PA•2I7
TWO BLOCKS FROM campus! One
bedroom in large house for summer
sublet. Pets allowed. Backyard;
garden plot. Male/female. Parking.
Call 234-3507-Sue
TWO .ROOM UNFURNISHED
efficiency, June or sooner. $225. per
month plus electric. Rent negotiable
if possible. Fall option 234.4678
VERY LARGE ONE bedroom
apartment, one block from campus
and fully furnished. Call 234.9620
WHY PAY MORE? Sublet room(s) in
house one block from campus.
Possible fall , option. Free parking,
utilities, cable, kitchen, friendly
atmosphere. $95/mo., negotiable.
George 237.9436
2 PEOPLE TO summer sublet aud
share 2/bedroom apartment:
Furnished, top floor view w/balcony.
$95/month per person. Call Dan 238-
7851

HOUSES;
A BEAUTIFUL SPACIOUS house
close to campus. Two females to
share large _double from 6/1/83-
5/31/84. House has large kitchen,
living rooms, big backyard, Call 234-
3266

•
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COLLEGIAN CLASSIFIED ADS
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• CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA DANCE MAN'S WALLET CORNER Westerly CHARLES, HAVE A Jolly good ATTENTION FALL OPTION summer •• •• •••• •••• • •• • ••.

ROOMMATES Workshop auditioning accompanists parkway, Oneida St. Call Joe 865-3405 birthday! Love Ann and Di. 'Twy'? sublet Fairmount East studio, lor 2,
•

for summer or fall terms. -Sight Because I like you! ASK MR. FOSTER wlw carpet, newly furnished, balcony,
• DOD HOPE•

ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED $95/mo. reading or Improvisational skills
. 4.4k ei ... • DAYDREAMS...DeIiveries with a flair. TRAVEL air conditioned, laundry. $295 •. negotiable. Julie 865.7794

•

summer, fall option. Non-smoking useful, not required. 237.2784 LA.OI ' . Send himlher roses, champagne,
female. Own large bedroom of 2BR CRUISE SHIP JOBS! $14.28,000 '

.

. chocolates, etc. along with a singing BEAUTIFUL EFFICIENCY GRADS, ,
apt. Hammond-2.5 blocks. 234.4482 Carribean, Hawaii, world. Call for LOST: BURGUNDY CORDUROY telegram... 237-8324 For All Your Travel Needs

e
• CONCERT •

AVAILABLE: MALE ROOMMATE to guide, directory, newsletter. (1)916- Jacket, Saturday night from Beta FOR A GOOD time this summer,
•Air.Professionals. •SummerwithFall

,
•

• Sctl ei 112rtiIlesr usi pt., Option. All utilities included. 237- •

'share your Cedarbrook apartment 722. 1111 Ext. Penn State Theta Pl. Please call 234. 2818, sublet our spacious house-apt. 2 blks • ,••

starting Fall 'B3 Call 237-6760 EARN EXTRA CASH! Wanted: 20 REWARD behind Penn Tower, •2-3 persons, •
•Hotel

8533, 863-0710 after 5

BEAUTIFUL GARDEN APARTMENT, •

FEMALE ROOMMATE NEEDED, to operators for local tele-quii program. LOST GREY— 4100KBAG. Very $95 / m o/per . , p orch_

share 1/2 bedroom, Garden House Male or female. No experience important. If found please call Jo 234- sunning/partying. Call' 238.9497 . • entrance, Fall option, backyard, • •

Apartments, very close to campus, necessary. Apply Nittany Manor 9014 FREE! INDIVIDUAL INTERVIEW 220 Calder Way Susan 863-1667, $260/mo.

call Janet 866.7375 Hotel, suite 10, 1274 N. Atherton ' skills training. Call ) Larry or XYNA
• •

Street, State College. Positively No between 11-12A.M. and 1-3P.M. 237-6501 •

phone calls Monday through Friday at 863.2402 •
4

FEMALE ROOMMATE NEEDED, 1/2
large bedroom Spring and/or
Summer, near campus, negotiable,
after 7, 238-8356
MALE GRAD- SHARE 2-bedroom
apartment. Very good condition;
starting June 1 or August 21, $175
includes utilities.863.3933 weekdays,
234;8084 nights/ weekends.
NONSMOKER ROOMMATE
WANTED.' Adorable efficiency, S.
Pugh, start Fall 'B3, 9 month lease,
Beth 237-0453
NON-SMOKING FEMALE Roommate
wanted school year 83-84. 1/3 large
pne bedroom apartment. 9 mo. lease.•
8160/mo, utilities Included. Close to
campus. 237-3990
NONSMOKING MALE GRAD
roommate wanted for 83.84 yr.
starting fall. Share 112 of 1 bdrm apt:
Nice building. Call Scott evenings
238-1966
ROOMMATE WANTED SPACIOUS
Toftrees apt-own room, with bed. May
ihru Aug. • can extend lease. $2OO/mo.
Willies included. Prefer mature non-
smoking woman. Lucy 237-5139 ,

SINGLE HUGE ROOM in house.
private entrance. Picture window.
$l5O/rno. plus utilities. Near
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
Sunday 4/17 evening. Claim at front
desk 135 Boucke

NOW THROUGH AUGUST-1/2 large
bedroom across from campus. Rent
negotiable, airconditioning! Call
Diane 237-2696

OUR FURNISHED, A/C apartment Is
available for summer sublet. You and
two friends pay only $lOO/mo. each!
We're on E. College across from
South Halls. Call now! 234.4251

PEACE CORPS POTLUCK picnic for
former/future volunteers May 7, Ipm.
Call Ben W. for location 863.0249(AM)
PHI SIGMA BIOLOGICAL Honor
Society. Applications are available in
208 Mueller. They are due by Friday

FOUND: CHARM/PENDANT on
campus near labs. Call to Identify,
238.3978

PLANNING A DEPARTMENT picnic,
workshop or retreat? Hold It at
Cedars' beautiful grounds and lovely
Victorian Mansion. Also perfect for
weddings, receptions, and
graduation parties
SEE THE WORLD without joining the
navy! Earn college credit while on
Semester at Sea. For Information, call
412-624.6021 toll free
SELF-HYPNOSIS FOR STUDENTS.
Improve study, performance. Free
descriptive • brochure. Psychology
Center, 8054(8) Valencia St. Aptos,
CA 95003

FOUND: CHECK BOOK near
McDonald's, has brown leather cover,
initials V.C. 4/19/83. Call Michael 237-
9541

BLONDE WITH BRACES going to
Florida March 3 in white Chevy,
please contact twin In brown station
wagon. Important, missed you. 717-
833-4542 9am to 12 noon and "reverse
charges

:::....'..:.: .i'F91 .,....,.Rc.N.T.-.:..;::H
TOWN HOUSE IN QUIET COUNTRY
residential area; new in '81; 2 stories;
2 bdrms; 11/2 baths; washer, dryer,
dishwasher, stove, refrig.; breakfast
bar; private screened•ln rear porch for
cookouts; large lawn; walk to
playground; campus 5 minutes by car
or bus; families, professionals and
grad students welcome; $3BO plus
electric (approx $5O/mo.) Available
June 1. 237-1562 ,
AVAIL. IMMED. Female sublet 1/2
efficiency Heritage Oaks. Semi
furnished, a/c, utilities, pool, bus,
now till Aug. 234.3629 after 5 pm
FOR RENT IN London, England near
subway: '3-bedroom, fully equipped
apartmdrit, 20July-30Sept, $240/week.
Call 364-9770 after 6p.m.

FURNISHED EFFICIENCY, Penrt
Towers, available for Fall. Rent
includes utilities plus cable. Call Lori
237-1346

FOUND: GOLD WATCH, 4/16 Garner
and , Fairmount. Call 865-4541 to
identify

IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE. April
sublet, fall option, efficiency, all •

utilities and parking included, many
extras, $320/mo. Kevin 234.8230.
Block to campus

SKIP, WHAT IS birthday? Birthday is
party. What is party? Party is concept.
And it is so. Happy. Concept from
Bianca, Twyla and, K.P.

NEEDED: MALEROOMMATE for Fall.
Your own room In a house one block
from campus.• Call 238-7775 or 237-
2840
NICE ONE BEDROOM, carpeting,
balcony, skylight, AMC, bus, all
utilities included, $2681m0. Call 234-
4309 9-5

OWN BEDROOM IN large house on
W. College. Kitchen, yard, free
parking, whole summer 300/- 238.0596
PRIVATE ROOMS AVAILABLE, June
1 $BO/mo. Non-smokers only 238-4408
Charles
1 BR APT, AVAILABLE 1 June,
married couple or girls only, $2OO/S
$350/F, 12 mo. lease, non-smokers
238-4408 Charlie

CENTURY TOWERS 710 South
Atherton St., State College. Located 7
blocks from campus, next to tennis
courts, baseball field and shopping
center. Furnished/unfurnished
efficiencies and one-bedrooms
starting at $330/month, includes all
utilities, electricity, cable and
parking. Phone 238-5081

THE CHRISTIAN SCIENCE Monitor,
an International newspaper, can be
bought at 208 S. Allen St.

FOUND: MEN'S WRISTWATCH on 4-
7-83 In 225 EEW. call 8654)663 to
Identify

GO GREYHOUND TO Harrisburg for
just $9.35, Philadelphia for $20.80 and
Pittsburg for only $lB. Convenient
campus departures and return trips.
Call 237.5865 for schedules and
information

DOWNTOWN FURNISHED
EFFICIENCIES. One available
immediately for $lB5. Others
beginning fall for $275 and up. Call
238-4684. Leave message

THE SCORPION ROCKS April-9th
Joker; 13th Daddy Licks; 26th KRB;
27th Harpo; 30th Triplum

ONE-BEDROOM FURNISHED
COLLEGE Ave. . apartment for
Summer sublet, Fall option. Paid
utilities. A/C. Call 234.1380
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